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BAHRAIN

Mr. Sami Marhoon

Ministry of Works - Agriculture Engineering and

Water Resources Directorate
Bahrain
Email: simarhoon@mun.gov.bh

Mr. HASAN ALTHAWADI

Ministry of Works, Municipalities Affairs &
Urban Planning

Bahrain

Email: halthawadi@mun.gov.bh

Mr. Fadi Obaid
Electricity and Water Authority

Bahrain
Email: fadi.obaid@ewa.bh

EGYPT

Ms. Tahani Sileet
Ministry of Water Resources and Irrigation

Egypt
Email: tsileet@yahoo.com

Ms. Amira Ahmed

Ministry of water Resources and Irrigation
Egypt

Email: amiragalal@aucegypt.edu

Mr. Ahmed Fouad

Ministry of Water Resources and Irrigation
Egypt

Email: ahmedfouad04@yahoo.com

Mr. Walaa Eldin Salah

Ministry of Water Resources and Irrigation
Egypt

Email: planningsector13@gmail.com

Ms. Radwa Salah
Ministry of Water Resources and Irrigation

Egypt
Email: radwa.salah@mwri.gov.eg

Ms. Manal EL-Tantawy

Egypt
Email: Tantawymanal(@gmail.com
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Mr. Amgad Elmahdi

ITWMI

Egypt

Email: A.elmahdi@cgiar.org

JORDAN

Mr. Mustafa Alotoom
Ministry of Agriculture
Jordan

Email: myfather1927@gmail.com
IRAQ

Mr. Ahmed Kwair

Ministry of Water Resources
Iraq

Email: ank 1976@yahoo.com

Mr. Laith Jabbar

Ministry of water resources

Iraq

Email: laith_sattar67@yahoo.com

Mr. Jafer Alwan

Ministry of Water Resources

Iraq

Email: jaferalwnl977@gmail.com

Ms. Iman Sahib

Ministry of Agriculture

Iraq

Email: eman_sahib@yahoo.con

Ms. Luma Khalid

Ministry of water resources

Iraq

Email: lumakhalid91@yahoo.com

Mr. Ghufran Dheyab

Ministry of Water Resources

Iraq

Email: ghufran.almahdawi@yahoo.com

MAURITANIA

Mr. Dieh Sidi Heiba

Ministere De L'agriculture
Mauritania

Email : SIDIHEIBA@gmail.com
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Mr. Lemhaba Bellal
Ministry of Agriculture
Mauritania

Email: lemhababellal1975@gmail.com
MOROCCO
Mr. Mahmoud HAFSI

Morocco
Email : hafsi.mahmoud2020@gmail.com

OMAN

Mr. Salim Alkhanbashi

Ministry of Agricultural, Fisheries Wealth&
Water Resources

Oman

Email: Salim.AlKhanbashi@maf.gov.om

PALESTINE

Ms. Asmaa Salameh

Palestinian Water Authority
Palestine

Email: asmaasalameh@yahoo.com

Mr. Emad Khlief

Ministry of Agriculture
Palestine

Email: khl emad@yahoo.com

Mr. Salam Abuhantash
Palestine
Email : Salamahah@gmail.com

TUNISIA

Mr. Ridha Gabouyj

Ministry of Agriculture Water Resources End
Fisheries

Tunisia

Email: Ri.gabouj@yahoo.fr

Mr. Sayed Selmi
Ministére d'agriculture et des ressources en eau
Tunisia

Email : selmisay(@gmail.com

Mr. Samir HADIAOUI

Direction Générale des Ressources en Eau
(Ministére de I'Agriculture, des Ressources
Hydrauliques et de la Péche; MARHP)
Tunisia

Email : hadiaoui.samir@gmail.com
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QATAR

Mr. Fahad Tolefat Qatat

Qatar General Electricity and Water Corporation
— KAHRAMAA

Qatar

Email: ftolefat@km.qa

Mr. Mohamad Almaadead

Qatar General Electricity and Water Corporation
- KAHRAMAA

Qatar

Email: malmaadead@km.qa

Mr. Abdullah  Aljassim
Qatar General Electricity Water Corporation
Qatar

Email: aanbar@km.qa

SAUDI ARABIA

Mr. Faraj Almestahi

Ministry of Enviroment &water and Agriculture
Saudi Arabia

Email: Falmestahi@mewa.gov.sa

Mr. Mohamad Al Suleiman

Ministry of Environment, Water and Agriculture
Saudi Arabia

Email: malsulaiman@mewa.gov.sa

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Mr. Saif alshara
MOCCAE

United Arab Emirates

Email: Smalshara@moccae.gov.ae

Ms. Fatmah Alkalbani

Ministry of Climate Change and Environment
United Arab Emirates

Email: fosaced@moccae.gov.ae

YEMEN

Ms. Najwa Abdullah
Yemen
Email: nalserri@gmail.com

Mr. Nasser El Yazidi

National Water Resources Authority
Yemen

Email: yazyn21@gmail.com
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Mr. Najib Noman

Ministry of Water &Environment
Yemen

Email: nagib_20052025@yahoo.com

Mr. Ahmed Hasan

Ministry of agriculture and irrigation
Yemen

Email: zamkil873@yahoo.com

EXPERTS

Mr. Frank Van Steenbergen
MetaMeta Research

Netherlands

Email: fvansteenbergen(@metameta.nl

Mr. Nadim Farajalla

American University of Beirut - Issam Fares
Institute

Lebanon

Email: nf06@aub.edu.lb

Mr. Waleed Al-Zubari
Arabian Gulf University
Bahrain

Email: waleed@agu.edu.bh

Ms. Fadia Mohammad
Arabian Gulf University
Bahrain

Email: fadiamat@agu.edu.bh

Mr. Redouane Choukr-Allah
Former IAV Hassan 11
Morocco

Email: redouane53@yahoo.fr

REGIONAL ORGANIZATIONS
ARAB FUND
Mr. Mohammed ALERY ANI
Arab fund
Kuwait
Email: maleryani@arabfund.org

Mr. SAMIR JARRAD

Arab Fund for Economic &Social Development
Kuwait

Email: sjarrad@arabfund.org

Mr. Asaad MUSTAFA

Arab Fund for Economic and Development
Kuwait

Email: amustafa@arabfund.org
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ARAB ACADEMY FOR SCIENCE,
TECHNOLOGY AND MARITIME
TRANSPORT

Mr. AbdelMonem Sanad

Arab Academy for Science, Technology and
Maritime Transport

Egypt

Email: Abd.sanad@staff.aast.edu

ARAB NETWORK FOR ENVIRONMENT
AND DEVELOPMENT (RAED)

Mr. Emadeldin Adly
RAED

Egypt
Email: eadly@hotmail.com

ARAB WATER COUNCIL

Mr. Mahmoud Abouzeid
President of AWC

Egypt
Email: President@arabwatercouncil.org

Mr. Hussein Elatfy

AWC

Egypt

Email: hielatfy(@arabwatercouncil.org

CEDARE

Mr. Khaled AbuZeid
CEDARE

Egypt

Email: kabuzeid@cedare.int

ICARDA

Mr. Aly Abousabaa

ICARDA

Egypt

Email : A.Abousabaa@cgiar.org

Mr. Mohie Omar
ICARDA

Egypt
Email: m.omar@cgiar.org

Ms. Vinay Nangia
ICARDA

Morocco

Email: V.nangia@cgiar.org
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ICBA

Mr. Khalil Ammar

ICBA

United Arab Emirates
Email: kaa@biosaline.org.ae

ISLAMIC DEVELOPMENT BANK

Mr. Zohair Kashgary
Islamic Development Bank
Egypt

Email: zkashgary@isdb.org

ITWMI

Ms. Nisreen Lahham
IWMI
Egypt

n.lahham@cgiar.org
LEAGUE OF ARAB STATES

Mr. Djameleddine Djaballah
LAS

Egypt

Email: djamel.djaballah@]las.int

Mr. Hammou Laamrani
League of Arab States

Egypt

Email: Hammou.laamrani@]las.int
AOAD

Mr. Ibrahim ElDukheri
AOAD

Sudan

Email: Ibrahim.dukheri@aoad.org

Mr. Kamel ElSayed

Arab Organization for Agricultural Development
(AOAD)

Egypt

Email: kamel.mostafa.elsayed@gmail.com

Ms. Fida'a Rawabdeh

AOAD

Jordan

Email : rawabdehfidaa@gmail.com
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ACSAD

Mr. Ayham ALHOMSSI
ACSAD

LAS/Syria

Email : acsad.media@gmail.com

Mr. Mohamed Nasri

ACSAD

Tunisia

Email: mohamed.hassen.nasri@gmail.com

UNITED NATIONS
FAO
Mr. Jean-Marc Faurés
FAO
Egypt

Email: jeanmarc.faures@fao.org

Ms. Domitille Vallee

FAO

Egypt

Email : domitille.vallee@fao.org

Mr. Mohamed Al-Hamdi

FAO

Egypt

Email: mohamed.alhamdi@fao.org

Mr. Hichem
FAO

Egypt
Email: hichem.charieg@fao.org

Charieg

Mr. Mohamed Abdallah

FAO

Egypt

Email: mohamed.abdallah@fao.org

Ms. Heba Fahmy

FAO

Egypt

Email: hebatallah.fahmy@fao.org

IFAD

Mr. Tarek Abdel Monem
IFAD

Egypt
Email: t.abdelmonem@ifad.org
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UN ESCWA

Mr. Ziad Khayat
UN ESCWA
Lebanon

Email: khayat@un.org

Ms. Julie Abouarab
UN-ESCWA

Lebanon

Email : abouarab@un.org

Ms. Maya Atie
UN-ESCWA

Lebanon

Email : maya.atie@un.org

Ms. Layale Gedeon
UNESCWA
Lebanon

Email: gedeonl@un.org
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